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SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI
PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER- 2020
CLASS- NURSERY
ENGLISH-(WORLD OF LETTERS)
e Meet the letter Oo (Page no 52-53) A ! ' - q
e Meet the letter Pp (Page no-54-55) - HAPPY ﬁ‘

e Meet the letter Qq (Page no-56-57) 'm = DIWALI ;;"%

RHYMES
e OUT IN THE GARDEN

Out in the garden,
Each fine day,
With my ball | like to play
| bounce my ball,
On each fine day.
Out in the garden,
Each fine day,
With my kite | like to play
| fly my kite,
On each fine day.
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e Ten little fingers,
Ten little toes,
Two little ears
And one little nose,
Two little eyes,
That shine so bright,
And one little mouth,

To kiss mother goodnight
MATHS
e 6 Busy bees (Page no-50-52)
¢ In and out (Page no 53)
e 7 Colours of the rainbow (Page no-54-56)
e On and under (Page no-57)
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e E.V.S (moral talk on festivals)
e Why do we celebrate Children’s Day?
e Why do we celebrate Diwali?

Multimedia
e PPT on Pet Animals and Wild Animals.
DRAWING BOOK (GRAFALCO)
e Colour in ‘The sun ‘ (Page no-16)
e Colour in “An Apple” (Page no-17)
e Colour in “A Mango”(Page no-18)
ACTIVITIES

Circle the correct letter for the given pictures
Count and tell with Ice-cream sticks

Gift Wrapping

Tearing and Pasting in Orange
Children’s Day)Paper folding Nehru cap)
Diwali celebration( Diya decoration)
Thumb Printing in Pineapple)

Show and Tell (Fruits)

Recognition of letter Q

Circle the correct Letter (Worksheet)
Guru Purab(Video on

Guru Nanak dev ji will be shown)
Recognition of Numbers with flash card
Clay Moulding

Show and tell (Topic: FRUITS)
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Childrens day
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(02.11.2020)
(03.11.2020)
(06.11.2020)
(09.11.2020)
(11.11.2020)
(12.11.2020)
(18.11.2020)
(20.11.2020)
(23.11.2020)
(26.11.2020)

(27.11.2020)
(28.11.2020)
(29.11.2020)
(30.11.2020)

el

s |l

N\
) A

S 34 3 34 34 3 34 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 34 24 54 2 54 o 5% o



KEE R KKK R ERRK R R KRR IR KRR RK

A A A A A A A A A drddd
AR A A A A A A A A A A ddh

HEERK KK KRR R KRR KRR R R KRR KK



